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Facility

Ansbach lllisheim
Ansbach Katterbach
Bamberg

Baumholder

Bitburg

Dexheim
Breitnauerstrasse
Geilenkirchen
Germersheim
Grafenwoehr

Hainerberg

Heidelberg Campbell
Heidelberg Shopping Area
Heidelberg Patton
Heidelberg Patrick Henry
Hohenfels

Kalkar

Kaiserslautern Kleber
Kaisersautern Landstuhl
Kaiserslautern Ramstein
Kaiserslautern Sembach
Kaiserslautern Vogelweh
Mainz-Kastel

Mannheim Coleman Barracks
Mannheim Shopping Area
Moenchengladbach
Schweinfurt
Schwetzingen

Street

Flugplatz
Bundesstrasse 14
Zollnerstrasse
Reichenbacher Strasse
Spangdahlemer Strasse
An Der Bunderstrasse

Lillienthal
Bundesstrasse 09

Neu Amberger Strasse
New York Strasse
Romerstrasse
Czernyring

Kirchheimer Weg

South Lexington Avenue
Kreuzbergstrasse
Romerstrebe
Daennerstrasse
Langweidenerstrasse
Flugplatz

Flugplatz
Washington-Square Strasse
Ludwig-Wolker-Strasse
Viernheimer Weg
Fuerther Strasse
Wolesley Road
Kasernenweg
Hockenheimer Landstrasse

91471
91522
96052
55774
54634
55276
82467
52511
76726
92655
65189
69126
69115
69124
69124
92287
47546
67661
66849
66877
67681
67661
55252
68307
68309
41179
97424
68723

City
Illesheim

Ansbach - Katterbach
Bamberg
Baumholder, Birkenfeld
Bitburg / Eifel
Dexheim
Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Geilenkirchen
Germersheim
Grafenwoehr
Wiesbaden
Heidelberg
Heidelberg
Heidelberg
Heidelberg
Schmidmuehlen - Hohenfels
Kalkar
Kaiserslautern
Landstuhl
Ramstein-Miesenbach
Sembach
Kaiserslautern
Mainz-Kastel
Mannheim (Blumenau)
Mannheim
Moenchengladbach
Schweinfurt
Schwetzingen

Country
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
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Facility
Spangdahlem
Stuttgart Kelley
Stuttgart Panzer
Stuttgart Patch
Stuttgart Robinson
Vilseck

Wiesbaden Army Lodge
Wiesbaden's Clay Kaserne

Brussels
Chievres
Rotterdam
Schinnen
Voelkel
Alconbury
Blenheim Crescent
Croughton
Fairford
Lakenheath
Menwith Hill
Mildenhall
Molesworth
Aviano
Carney Park
Livorno

Naples Capodichino
Naples Gricignano
Vicenza

Street

Flugplatz

Plieninger Strasse
Panzerstrasse
Kurmaeckerstrasse
Heidlochstrasse
Gut

Mississippi Strasse
Erbenheim Flugplaz
Chausee de Louvain
Chaussee de Mons
Lylantseplein
Borgerweg
Zeelandsedijk
Ermine Street
Blenheim Crescent
First Street

Horcott Road
Brandon Road
Menwith Hill Road
Shippea Hill Road
Cockbrook Lane
Via Pionieri Dell’Aria
Via Campiglione

Via Vecchia Livornese

Viale Fulco Ruffo di
Calabria

Contrada Boscariello
Via Aldo Moro

54529
70567
71032
70569
70376
92249
65189
65205
1932
7940
2908
6365
5408
PE284DA
HA4 7HB
NN135NQ
GL74DL
IP279PN
HG3ZRF
IP288ND
PE28 0QB
33080
80078
56018

80144
81030

City
Spangdahlem
Stuttgart
Boeblingen
Stuttgart-Vaihingen
Stuttgart-Burgholzhof
Vilseck
Wiesbaden
Wiesbaden
St. Stevens Woluwe
Brugelette
Capelle a/d Ljssel
cwW
SM Volkel
Alconbury
Ruislip
Croughton
Fairford
Lakeneheath
Harrogate
Mildenhall
Molsworth
Roveredo in Piano (Pordenone)
Pozzouli
Tirrenia

Naples
Gricignano Di Aversa
Vicenza

Country
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Belgium
Belgium
The Netherlands
The Netherlands
The Netherlands
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Italy
Italy
Italy

Italy
Italy
Italy




